PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Survey No. 116, Zakalwadi,
Akola Road, Washim Dist. Washim

Tel. : 8291628084 | E-mail : principal.washim@podar.org
www.podareducation.org

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, WASHIM
PTA Committee 2024-25
Sr. Name of the Designation of .
8 Mail Id Contact No.
No. member PTA
Mrs. Arti Domkulwar
1 I ?m e chairman principal.washim@podar.org 8291628084
(principal)
9011401052
2 |Mr. Nitesh Bhi i hai teshbhi 94 il.
r. Nitesh Bhinge Vice chairman |nites inge94@gmail.com 7020629719
3 |Mr. Pranay Rajput Secreatry admin.Washim@podar.org 8097489144
4 |Mr Arun Thakre Joint Secreatry [sanskarmanishpatil@gmail.com 8605027074
Mrs. Priyanka Parent Member i . 8805771032
5 priyankapusdekarl@gmail.com
Rasegaokar Grade 1 7746939596
6 |Ms. Pooja Jaiswal TR ber pooja.jaiswal@podar.org 7249568288
Grade 1 ;
Memb
7 |Mrs. Sanskruti Walchale Farentenier sanskriti@sanmati.in 9168071008
Grade 2
Teacher member
8 |Ms. Shymal Sharma acher shyamal.sharma@podar.org 8484909951
Grade 2
P
9 [Mr. Milind Somani arefhiviefer somanitelecom@gmail.com 9673077033
Grade 3
Teacher member
10 |Mrs. Snehal Bargate snehal.bargate@podar.org 9359496020
Grade 3
Parent member 8830608973
11 |Mr. Santosh Giri girisantosh17@gmail.co
el Grade 4 e - 7972431551
. : Teacher member | . )
12 |Ms. Minakshi Bangar minakshi.bangar@podar.org 8830122334
Grade 4
P t
13 |Mrs. Nanda Ingole arentmember | e ail.com 9970074740
Grade 5
14 |Mrs. Vaidehi Gokhle Teacher member | b ors 9370324167
Grade 5
P t b
15 [Mr. Manoj Kothari RRGPRERRTSEE manojkothari9822@gmail.com 7507121111
Grade 6
16 [Ms. Mishtee Basantwani Teacgercr’nesmber mishtee.basantwani@podar.org 8999005254
rade .
Parent member
17 |Mrs. Kumari Sarika aren sarikalogin@gmail.com 9156390792
Grade 7 !
18 |Mr. Pravin Thobre Teacher member | _ i\ shobre@podar.ore 9307504922
Grade 7
Parent member 9922866559
19 |Mrs. Radhika B i idhul il.
rs. Radhika Bang P poojasomanidhule@gmail.com e
20 |Mrs.Mayuri Wasu Teachermember | . o reimsdsron 9096839070
Grade 8
P b
21 |Mr. Sandip Musale areg:ar::r; er shwetasandeepmusale@gmail.com 8421718330
22 |Mrs. Swarna Rankhamb Teacger;"e;“be’ swarna.rankhamb@podar.org 8668829165
rade
Parent b
23 |Mrs. Vaishali Lahane MEMBET | alahane25@gmail.com 9604962671
Grade 10
Mr.
24 b Hrudaynath Teacher member hrudaynath.khandalekar@podar.org 9763066041
Khandalekar Grade 10

Jeulwo
gy, dm/"/
rincipal

‘oar MTDC Resort Akola Road
Waehim 444 BOR



